19/20 CDBG Funding Awards

Save the Family
Community Bridges

Marc Community Resources
A New Leaf

Community Bridges

Mesa Public Schools

Total Public Service

Neighborhood Economic Development Corp.

Child Crisis Arizona

Local First

A New Leaf

Boy's and Girl's Club

Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc

City of Mesa Parks

City of Mesa Energy Resources Department
City of Mesa

City of Mesa

Total NonPublic Service

Anticipated Allocation
CDBG Admin (20% Cap)
CDBG Public Service (15% Cap)

Amount Available to Allocate

Homeless Families Intervantion Project-Case Management

Mobile Outreach and Crisis Stabilization Services

Marc Navigation Services for Homeless Day Center and Community Court
Supportive Services

Homeless Navigation Services

Mesa K-Ready 2019

Neighborhood Economic Development Corporation (NEDCO)
Child Crisis Arizona Human Services Campus Creation, Phase 2
Fuerza Local

A New Leaf MesaCAN Property Development

Facility Improvements

CPLC Mesa Royale Mobile Home Park Phase Il Relocation Project

Jefferson Park

Hibbert (Artspace) Urban Revitalization Project (Recommend 3-year phase
funding)

Downtown Fagade

Owner Rehab Program

$60,000
$63,000
$130,081
$85,000
$165,000
$100,000

$603,081

$125,000
$250,000
$25,000
$70,000
$158,911
$200,000
$300,000
$1,065,649
$246,000
$650,000

$3,090,560

$3,634,821
$726,964
$569,666

$2,362,634

$60,000
$63,000
$95,081
$85,000
$165,000
$100,000

$568,081

$125,000
$250,000
$25,000
$70,000
$158,911
$200,000
$300,000
$327,682
$246,000
$650,000

$2,352,593

$2,920,674
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