19/20 CDBG Funding Awards

Agency	Project Name	Request Amt	Award	Total Score
Save the Family	Homeless Families Intervantion Project-Case Management	\$60,000	\$60,000	78
Community Bridges	Mobile Outreach and Crisis Stabilization Services	\$63,000	\$63,000	78
Marc Community Resources	Marc Navigation Services for Homeless Day Center and Community Court	\$130,081	\$95,081	74
A New Leaf	Supportive Services	\$85,000	\$85,000	71
Community Bridges	Homeless Navigation Services	\$165,000	\$165,000	70
Mesa Public Schools	Mesa K-Ready 2019	\$100,000	\$100,000	68
Total Public Service		\$603,081	\$568,081	
Neighborhood Economic Development Corp.	Neighborhood Economic Development Corporation (NEDCO)	\$125,000	\$125,000	76
Child Crisis Arizona	Child Crisis Arizona Human Services Campus Creation, Phase 2	\$250,000	\$250,000	72
Local First	Fuerza Local	\$25,000	\$25,000	73
A New Leaf	A New Leaf MesaCAN Property Development	\$70,000	\$70,000	64
Boy's and Girl's Club	Facility Improvements	\$158,911	\$158,911	77
Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc	CPLC Mesa Royale Mobile Home Park Phase II Relocation Project	\$200,000	\$200,000	61
City of Mesa Parks	Jefferson Park	\$300,000	\$300,000	73
City of Mesa Energy Resources Department	Hibbert (Artspace) Urban Revitalization Project (Recommend 3-year phase funding)	\$1,065,649	\$327,682	56
City of Mesa	Downtown Façade	\$246,000	\$246,000	66
City of Mesa	Owner Rehab Program	\$650,000	\$650,000	Not scored
Total NonPublic Service		\$3,090,560	\$2,352,593	
Anticipated Allocation		\$3,634,821	\$2,920,674	
CDBG Admin (20% Cap)		\$726,964		
CDBG Public Service (15% Cap)		\$569,666		
Amount Available to Allocate		\$2,362,634		